2006/2007 Regular Season NHL Hockey Pool Part | FINAL

aTig DW.

Hossa
Ovechkin
Heatley
Thornton
Jagr

Iginla
Nylander
Afinoginov
Kovalchuk
Alfredsson
Drury
Spezza
Naslund
Cheechoo
Havlat
Buffalo

Larry J.

Hossa
Ovechkin
Heatley
Savard
Thornton
Jagr
Selanne
Kovalchuk
Alfredsson
Spezza
Elias
Tanguay
Staal
Gionta
Forsberg
Ottawa

Sam J.

Crosby
Ovechkin
Heatley
Hossa
Savard
Thornton
Jagr
Selanne
Alfredsson
Datsyuk
Spezza
Staal
Zetterberg
Havlat
Forsberg
Ottawa

This weeK:

Points total from all 15 players & team; accumulated until Allstar Break.

Chris A.

63 Crosbhy
65 Ovechkin
65 Heatley
60 Hossa

60 Thornton
53 Jagr

53 Selanne
51 Marleau
50 Jokinen
49  McDonald
45 Shanahan
44  Spezza
36 Havlat

34  Wellwood
32 Forsberg
72 Buffalo

832

Marcus D.

63 Croshy

65 Ovechkin
65 Heatley
62 Thornton
60 Jagr

60 Briere

59 Marleau
50 Kovalchuk
49 Datsyuk
44  Spezza
44  Staal

42 Sykora

42  Naslund
38 Cheechoo
28 Havlat

62 Buffalo

833

Rebecca J.

72 Crosby
65 Hossa
65 Thornton
63 Jagr

62 Selanne
60 Iginla

60 Kariya
59 Kovalchuk
49 Datsyuk
45  Sundin
44  Richards
42 Tanguay
40 Gionta
32 Gagne
28 Forsberg
62 Calgary

848

Movers:

Shaking:

72
65
65
63
60
60
59
52
52
a7
46
44
32
31
28
72

848

72
65
65
60
60
57
52
50
45
a4
42
39
36
34
32
72

825

72
63
60
60
59
53
53
50
45
42
42
42
38
36
28
62

805

Derek D.

Crosby
Ovechkin
Heatley
Thornton
Jagr
Afinoginov
Kovalchuk
Alfredsson
Datsyuk
Spezza
Staal
Gagne
Naslund
Cheechoo
Nash
Calgary

Michael T.

Crosby
Ovechkin
Heatley
Hossa
Thornton
Jagr
Marleau
Alfredsson
Datsyuk
Spezza
Staal
Cheechoo
Havlat
Forsberg
Gaborik
Anaheim

Victor K.

Crosby
Ovechkin
Heatley
Hossa
Thornton
Jagr
Briere
Iginla
Marleau
Jokinen
Kovalchuk
Alfredsson
Drury
Sundin
Cheechoo
Buffalo

Stars:

Sleeping:

72
65
65
60
60
51
50
49
45
44
42
36
36
34
30
62

801

72
65
65
63
60
60
52
49
45
a4
42
34
32
28
15
75

801

72
65
65
63
60
60
57
53
52
52
50
49
45
42
34
72

891

Don M.

Crosby
Ovechkin
Heatley
Hossa
Thornton
Jagr
Naslund
Marleau
Jokinen
Alfredsson
Spezza
Cheechoo
Havlat
Nash
Demitra
Ottawa

Mike F.

Crosby
Ovechkin
Hossa
Thornton
Jagr
Briere
Semin
Sedin H
Sedin D
Zetterberg
Naslund
Wellwood
Forsberg
Bernier
Bertuzzi
Montreal

Points: goal-1, assist-1, win-2, OT/SO-1, goalie assist-1, shut out-1 extra.

Prizes: 1st $90.00 2nd $45.00 3rd $15.00 sorry no Last Place

Last Update: January 20, 2007

Gib M. Karl F.
72 Crosbhy 72  Croshy 72
65 Ovechkin 65 Ovechkin 65
65 Heatley 65 Hossa 63
63 Thornton 60 Thornton 60
60 Jagr 60 Jagr 60
60 Jokinen 52 Selanne 59
53 Sakic 52 Jokinen 52
52 Kovalchuk 50 Kovalchuk 50
52 Alfredsson 49  Alfredsson 49
49 Datsyuk 45  Elias 44
44  Spezza 44  Staal 42
34  Sundin 42 Gionta 38
32 Staal 42 Cheechoo 34
30 Naslund 36 Havlat 32
30 Cheechoo 34 Gaborik 15
62 Ofttawa 62 Buffalo 72
823 830 807
Mike M. Pat D.
72 Croshy 72 Croshy 72
65 Ovechkin 65 Ovechkin 65
63 Heatley 65 Lecavalier 65
60 Hossa 63 Thornton 60
60 Thornton 60 Jagr 60
57 Jagr 60 Iginla 53
47 Jokinen 52 Sakic 52
45 Kozlov 49 Elias 44
45 Semin 47  Sundin 42
40 Cheechoo 34 Richards 42
36 Havlat 32 Staal 42
31 Nash 30 Nash 30
28 Demitra 30 Demitra 30
25 Forsberg 28 Forsberg 28
7 Bertuzzi 7  Gaborik 15
62 Buffalo 72  Minnesota 57
743 766 757
Low Shots Hot Shots
Sundin 42  Crosby 72
Zetterberg 40 Heatley 65
Sykora 39 Lecavalier 65
Gionta 38 Ovechkin 65
Gagne 36 Hossa 63
Naslund 36 Savard 62
Cheechoo 34  Jagr 60
Havlat 32 Thornton 60
Wellwood 31 Selanne 59
Nash 30 Briere 57
Demitra 30 Iginla 53
Forsberg 28 Nylander 53
Bernier 25 Kariya 53
Gaborik 15 Sakic 52
Bertuzzi 7 Jokinen 52
Minnesota 57  Anaheim 75
520 966

Injuries & Player News:

Iginla knee, mid-January

Bertuzzi, back surgery, indefinitely
Nash, back, indefinitely

Spezza, knee, mid-January
Wellwood, hip, indefinitely

http://ca.geocities.com/Idjones_ca/



